Hi-Flow™ Plus Membranes
and SureWick® Pad Materials
Quality materials for use in rapid diagnostic lateral flow tests
6 cm
30 cm
4.5 cm
2.0 cm
1.5 cm

(i.e. sheets or rolls) as a complement to a variety of manufacturing and
development processes.
Glass Fiber Conjugate Pads
Our glass fiber pads have low extractables and excellent consistency. Advances in the production of these glass
fiber substrates ensure uniform surfaces and low cost.
Sample and Absorbent Pads
Made from nonwoven, 100% pure cellulose fiber, these pads can be used as sample or absorbent pads. As with
our conjugate pads, these pads are manufactured to ensure consistency in your assay. Our pads do not contain
binders or glues, which can interfere with assay performance.
Ordering Information
Hi-Flow™ Plus Membrane Cards
Standard cards are available in the following specifications, however custom cards may also be ordered.
Contact your local account manager to discuss the options, or visit www.merckmillipore.com/offices to locate
your local Merck Millipore office.
Description Card Dimension Qty/Pack Catalogue No.
Hi-Flow™ Plus 75 Membrane Cards 6 cm x 30 cm 100 cards HF075MC100
Hi-Flow™ Plus 90 Membrane Cards 6 cm x 30 cm 100 cards HF090MC100
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 Membrane Cards 6 cm x 30 cm 100 cards HF120MC100
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 Membrane Cards 6 cm x 30 cm 100 cards HF135MC100
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 Membrane Cards 6 cm x 30 cm 100 cards HF180MC100
Sample Packs
Description Card Dimension Qty/Pack Catalogue No.
Hi-Flow™ Plus 75 Sample Pack 6 cm x 30 cm 5 cards HF075MC5PK
Hi-Flow™ Plus 90 Sample Pack 6 cm x 30 cm 5 cards HF090MC5PK
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 Sample Pack 6 cm x 30 cm 5 cards HF120MC5PK
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 Sample Pack 6 cm x 30 cm 5 cards HF135MC5PK
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 Sample Pack 6 cm x 30 cm 5 cards HF180MC5PK
7
Hi-Flow™ Plus Membranes
Standard membranes are available in the following formats, however custom slits and sheet sizes are also available.
Contact your local account manager to discuss the options, or visit www.merckmillipore.com/offices to locate your
local Merck Millipore office.
Variety Pack Backing Dimensions Qty Catalogue No.
Hi-Flow™ Plus 75, 90, 120, 135, 180 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 10 sh/pk (2 sheets
of each speed) HFSAMPLE02
Hi-Flow™ Plus 75, 90, 120, 135, 180 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 10 sh/pk (2 sheets
of each speed) HFSAMPLE04
Sheets: 25 cm x 30.5 cm
Description Backing Thickness Dimensions Qty/Pack Catalogue No.
Hi-Flow™ Plus 075 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF07502XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 075 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF07504XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 090 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF09002XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 090 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF09004XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF12002XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF12004XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF13502XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF13504XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 unbacked 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF180UBXSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 2 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF18002XSS
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 4 mil 25 cm x 30.5 cm sheets 5 HF18004XSS
Rolls: 2.5 cm x 100 m
Description Backing Thickness Dimensions Qty/Roll Catalogue No.
Hi-Flow™ Plus 075 2 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF0750225
Hi-Flow™ Plus 075 4 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF0750425
Hi-Flow™ Plus 090 2 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF0900225
Hi-Flow™ Plus 090 4 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF0900425
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 2 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1200225
Hi-Flow™ Plus 120 4 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1200425
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 2 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1350225
Hi-Flow™ Plus 135 4 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1350425
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 2 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1800225
Hi-Flow™ Plus 180 4 mil 2.5 cm W Roll 100 m SHF1800425
8
Master Rolls: slit to order*
Description Backing Length
Hi-Flow™ Plus 075 2 mil 100 m